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

with full driveway.
Everything is here just as de-
scribed. Now ready for occu-
pancy. The nex move is yours

and remember the story about
the "early bird."

A. G. TEEPE CO.
LAURELHURST OFFICE 39th

and Glisan. Tabor 3433.
ROSE CITY OFFICE 40th and

Sandy. Tabor 5S6.
OPEN SUNDAY.

PARKROSE.

Business takes owner to Cali-
fornia, bungalow andparage, furnished or unfurnished,
lOOxlOO-fo- lot, fruit trees, ber-
ries, flowers, lawn and shrub-
bery, best kind of soil for gar-
den. 1 block from car, on hard
surfaced street, come and let us
show you, $3950, all furnished,
or $3500 unfurnished, with $1000
down. This is just outside city
limits. Parkrose branch office,
open every day, take Rose City

car, go to end of
carllne. Tabor 2904.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY.
8 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

Broadway 6034.

I MUST SELL MY
ROSE CITY PARK HOME;

SOMEONE GETS A BARGAIN.
. MOVING TO CALIFORNIA MUST

SELL THIS WEEK.
I am offering my beautiful, subs-

tantially-built home, Rt a price
$1000 less than Us real value. This
was built for my own home and noth-
ing but the highest class materials
and workmanship entered into its
construction; ideally located on beau-
tiful corner lot near Rose City car and
school. Modern to the last detail,
with hardwood floors, a real fireplace
and an economical, efficient furnace;
garage, too. To the right person will
make very reasonable payments. I am
leaving for my California ranch this
week and must sell. Call 542 E. 60th
street North, 2 blocks south of Sandy
blvd.

EASTMORELAND.
A lovely corner near golf links.

Improved with very artistic and
ultra-mode- rn residence and ga-
rage ; six lovely rooms; many
features and attractive things
you should see. A home and
surroundings that will strongly
appeal to people of taste and re-
finement. Priced low Tor quick
sale account business change of
owner.

LADD ESTATE COMPANY,
246 Stark Street.

Bdwy. 5754. . Sell. 2409.

LADD'S ADDITION
NEW BUNGALOW $3875.

5 rooms, breakfast room,
sleeping porch, hardwood floors,
fireplace, bookcases, buffet,tapestry paper, choice light fix-
tures, French doors, full cement
basement, comcrete floor, laun-
dry trays; ivory finish; attrac-
tively painted. Cabinet kitchen
with tile drain board. Phone
Tabor 3433 or Tabor 0580.

S50!) LAURELHURST $850O.
Beautiful new bungalow, Uv.

rm., din. rm., Dutch kit., breakfast
nook, 5 bedrooms, 2 baths and toilets,
furnace, fireplace, all h. w. floors, full
cement basement; 1 blk. from car;
imp. in and paid; double garage. This
is a wonderful buy. $1500 dov?n, bal.
arranged.
H. W. OSBORNE CO!. REALTORS,

432 Cham, of Com. Bldg.
Open Sun, and Eves. B d w y. 2341.

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW.
5 rooms and bath, hardwood floors,

all modern conveniences, built-i- n book-
cases', breakfast nook, fireplace, etc.;
cement basement, pipeiess furnace;
good garage; street improvements in
and paid. $5500; $1000 will handle;
Hawthorne district.

JOHN M. KROG CO.
412 Wilcox Bldg. Bdwy. 1375.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS BUNGALOW.
Strictly modern. 0 rooms, nlcturesaue

location, view of all mountains, fine
assortment or trees, snruos ana iiow-er-

ideal neighborhood, near car and
Ainsworth school, owner moving
to country, price reasonable, terms
easy, immediate possession.

WAKEFIELD, FRIES & CO..
85 4th st.. Realtors. Bdwy. 2980.

VACANT MUST ELL
THIS LOVELY HOME.

Corner 20th, Halsey,- - 2 blocks south
or Jfi. Broadway; ii replace, turnace. a

rooms down. 3 uo. plate glass windows,
extra large porch; this home is newly
decorated throughout; open for inspec
tion, you will not Question the price,
terms very easy. Week day, Main
HOI 2.

8U0O IRVINGTON INCOME $8000.
1 duolex house. 7 rooms on

each side, in first-clas- s condition ; 2
furnaces; all modern conveniences;
rented for $110 per mo. Terms; might
consider small clef house part pay
ment. Sunday. Tabor u4.-0-: week days,
Broadway 6770. John H. Mariels, 317
Cham, of Com, bldg.

HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW.
$5250, $1550 cash, $25 and interest

monthly; 5 rooms, strictly modern; old
ivory finish and tapestry paper, fire- -
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